MCKV INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING

MCKV INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING			
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE STUDENT OF M. TECH FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022			
Estd.1999			
DESCRIPTION		(Rs)	
FEES TO BE DEPOSITED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION			
1	Prospectus & Admission Kit (Payable only once)	1000.00	
2	Admission Fee (Payable only once)	5000.00	
3	Library Fee (Payable only once)	3000.00	
4	Student Activity Fee Rs.1000/- per annum for 2 years (Payable only once)	2000.00	
5	Tuition Fee : 1st Semester Tuition Fee	24000.00	
6	Caution Deposit [refundable (interest free) after the publication of 4th Sem result subject to clearance from all relevant sections & Departments, but not adjustable with any other fees]	2000.00	
7	Technical Grooming Fee	2000.00	
8	Soft Skill Fee	2000.00	
	GRAND AMOUNT TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION	41000.00	
SEMESTER-WISE FEES PAYABLE FROM 2ND SEMESTER TO 4TH SEMESTER			
	2nd Semester	24000.00	
	3rd Semester	24000.00	
	4th Semester	24000.00	
	Total Course Fee for Two Years.	113000.00	
GENERAL INSTRUCTION FOR MODE OF PAYMENT			
1	1 University Registration & Development Fee, Semester Examination fees & Internship Expenditure to be borne separately by the students.		
2	2 All other related matters will be applicable as per the Institutional rules.		
		By Order	